
Wilcom ES-65 Designer Z: 1.00 FBFC583.EMB H: 2.33 in   W: 1.90 in

Stitches: 
Colors: 
Color changes:
Stops: 

4807
6
5
6

Machine: 
Trims: 

Tajima
9

Left: 
Right: 
Up: 
Down: 

15.0 mm
33.3 mm
23.9 mm
35.3 mm

EndX: 
EndY: 

0.04 in
0.08 in

Max Stitch: 
Min Stitch: 
Max Jump: 

10.6 mm
0.3 mm
0.7 mm

Color Sequence:
# St. Descr  Code
1. 638 Sandy Peach 104
2. 2411 Sea Green 254
3. 555 White 226
4. 895 Orange Gold 339
5. 80 Black 227
6. 226 Medium Red 185

12. Sandy Peach  8.58ft
11. Sea Green 50.17ft
4. White  8.70ft
10. Orange Gold 14.42ft
5. Black  0.68ft
1. Medium Red  5.29ft
Total Bobbin:  33.36ft

Author: Last Saved: 25 Apr, 2007 Printed: 26 Apr, 2007 10:42 Fabric: 



Filename :
Date: 
Printed: 
H: 
W: 

FBFC583.EMB
25 Apr, 2007
26 Apr, 2007
2.33 in
1.90 in

Stitches: 
Colors: 
Color changes:
Stops: 
Left: 
Right: 
Up: 
Down: 
EndX: 
EndY: 

4807
6
5
6
15.0 mm
33.3 mm
23.9 mm
35.3 mm
0.04 in
0.08 in

Max Stitch: 
Min Stitch: 
Max Jump: 
Total Bobbin: 

10.6 mm
0.3 mm
0.7 mm
 33.36ft

Design Ref :
Date: 
Customer :
Required By :

Colorway
Fabric Color
Stop Stitches
1 638

2 2411

3 555

4 895

5 80

6 226

Colorway 1

104
Sandy Peach
254
Sea Green
226
White
339
Orange Gold
227
Black
185
Medium Red


